By property of Pangarkar           
North by            : By Property of Gat No.180  
South                  : Internal Road for commuting 

Totally measuring Sqft. Plot Area = 1000Sqft. 
Builtup Area 657 Sqft. (porch) 

Reserve Price: - 
Rs.17,50,000/-(Rupees 
Seventeen Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand Only) 

EMD: - Rs. 1,75,000/- 
(Rupees One Lakhs Seventy 
Five Thousand Only) 

Bid Incremental Amount: - 
Rs. 10,000/- 

On 25/03/2026 
From 11:00 am to 
1:00 PM. 
(with unlimited 
extension of 5 min 
each). 

All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://www.nivarahousing.com